
RamenRamen No Soup Umami 
Fresh Sauce Noodle
No Soup Umami 
Fresh Sauce Noodle

Change Ramen to 
Miso Taste
Change Ramen to 
Miso Taste

Please select 
your Ramen.



Change Ramen to Miso TasteRamenRamen No Soup Umami Fresh Sauce Noodle

Ramen
（125g Noodles）

Small Size Ramen Large Size Ramen
（250g Noodles）

Extra Large Size Ramen
（375g Noodles）

2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu
2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu

5Slices of 
Pork Chashu
5Slices of 
Pork Chashu

8Slices of 
Pork Chashu
8Slices of 
Pork Chashu

Raw Egg Backfat Seasoned Egg

1 Slice of Pork Chashu Seasoned 5Quail    eggs

★Add your favorite toppings★

Spicy Chinese Chive

Parmesan CheeseSliced Japanese Leek Mayonnaise

Curry Flake

50円 150円 100円

100円 100円 100円

100円100円 50円

100円

150円
Rice

200円

Large Rice
100円

Extra Noodles

200円
Black Oolong Tea

Small Size Ramen
(8Slices of Pork Chashu)

Small Size Ramen
(2Slices of Pork Chashu)

Small Size Ramen
(5Slices of Pork Chashu)

1000円

1250円

1450円

Large Size Ramen
(2Slices of Pork Chashu)

Large Size Ramen
(8Slices of Pork Chashu)

Large Size Ramen
(5Slices of Pork Chashu)

1050円

1300円

1500円

Extra Large Size Ramen
(2Slices of Pork Chashu)

Extra Large Size Ramen
(8Slices of Pork Chashu)

Extra Large Size Ramen
(5Slices of Pork Chashu)

1150円

1400円

1600円



Change Ramen to Miso TasteRamenNo Soup Umami Fresh Sauce Noodle

No Soup Umami
Fresh Sauce Noodle

（125g Noodles）

Small Size Large Size 
（250g Noodles）

Extra Large
（375g Noodles）

2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu
2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu

5Slices of 
Pork Chashu
5Slices of 
Pork Chashu

8Slices of 
Pork Chashu
8Slices of 
Pork Chashu

Raw Egg Backfat Seasoned Egg

1 Slice of Pork Chashu Seasoned 5Quail    eggs

★Add your favorite toppings★

Spicy Chinese Chive

Parmesan CheeseSliced Japanese Leek Mayonnaise

Curry Flake

50円 150円 100円

100円 100円 100円

100円100円 50円

100円

150円
Rice

200円

Large Rice
100円

Extra Noodles

200円
Black Oolong Tea

Large Size Extra Large Size 

Extra Large Size Large Size Small Size 

Small Size 

Small Size Large Size Extra Large Size 

(2Slices of Pork Chashu) (2Slices of Pork Chashu)

(8Slices of Pork Chashu)(8Slices of Pork Chashu)(8Slices of Pork Chashu)

(2Slices of Pork Chashu)

(5Slices of Pork Chashu) (5Slices of Pork Chashu) (5Slices of Pork Chashu)

1100円 1150円 1250円

1500円

1700円

1400円1350円

1550円 1600円



Change Ramen to Miso Taste

Change Ramen to 
Miso Taste

（125g Noodles）

Small Size Large Size 
（250g Noodles）

Extra Large
（375g Noodles）

2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu
2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu

5Slices of 
Pork Chashu
5Slices of 
Pork Chashu

8Slices of 
Pork Chashu
8Slices of 
Pork Chashu

Raw Egg Backfat Seasoned Egg

1 Slice of Pork Chashu Seasoned 5Quail    eggs

★Add your favorite toppings★

Spicy Chinese Chive

Parmesan CheeseSliced Japanese Leek Mayonnaise

Curry Flake

50円 150円 100円

100円 100円 100円

100円100円 50円

100円

150円
Rice

200円

Large Rice
100円

Extra Noodles

200円
Black Oolong Tea

Large Size Extra Large Size 

Extra Large Size Large Size Small Size 

Small Size 

Small Size Large Size Extra Large Size 

(2Slices of Pork Chashu) (2Slices of Pork Chashu)

(8Slices of Pork Chashu)(8Slices of Pork Chashu)(8Slices of Pork Chashu)

(2Slices of Pork Chashu)

(5Slices of Pork Chashu) (5Slices of Pork Chashu) (5Slices of Pork Chashu)

1100円 1150円 1250円

1500円

1700円

1400円1350円

1550円 1600円

No Soup Umami Fresh Sauce NoodleRamenChange Ramen to Miso Taste

Change Ramen to 
Miso Taste

（125g Noodles）

Small Size Large Size 
（250g Noodles）

Extra Large
（375g Noodles）

2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu
2 Slices of 
Pork Chashu

5Slices of 
Pork Chashu
5Slices of 
Pork Chashu

8Slices of 
Pork Chashu
8Slices of 
Pork Chashu

Raw Egg Backfat Seasoned Egg

1 Slice of Pork Chashu Seasoned 5Quail    eggs

★Add your favorite toppings★

Spicy Chinese Chive

Parmesan CheeseSliced Japanese Leek Mayonnaise

Curry Flake

50円 150円 100円

100円 100円 100円

100円100円 50円

100円

150円
Rice

200円

Large Rice
100円

Extra Noodles

200円
Black Oolong Tea

Large Size Extra Large Size 

Extra Large Size Large Size Small Size 

Small Size 

Small Size Large Size Extra Large Size 

(2Slices of Pork Chashu) (2Slices of Pork Chashu)

(8Slices of Pork Chashu)(8Slices of Pork Chashu)(8Slices of Pork Chashu)

(2Slices of Pork Chashu)

(5Slices of Pork Chashu) (5Slices of Pork Chashu) (5Slices of Pork Chashu)

1100円 1150円 1250円

1500円

1700円

1400円1350円

1550円 1600円


